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with the corresponding Network Information 
Book containing the location specific 
information in Section 2 as well as the 
legend and general information in Section 1.
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This diagram must be used in conjunction 
with the corresponding Network Information 
Book containing the location specific 
information in Section 2 as well as the 
legend and general information in Section 1.



1

A

2 3 4 65 7 8

D

E

F

B

C

F

D

C

A

E

B

1 2 3 4 65 7 8

1

A

2 3 4 65 7 8

D

E

F

B

C

F

D

C

A

E

B

1 2 3 4 65 7 8

YARD 
LIMIT

49
6.65

4 km

TO MICKIBRI

TO PEAK HILL 
NORTH

49
4.40

0 km

49
3.92

2 km
R

A
ILW

A
Y

 P
A

R
A

D
E

MAIN LINE

A MLI

AS

AM

A

C

SHUNT 
LIMIT

CS

CM

49
6.66

4 km

49
6.49

9 km

49
4.55

4 km

AM

AS

AM

AS CSCS

C MLI

49
3.40

0 km

49
2.90

0 km

49
0.57

7 km
T

R
EW

ILG
A

 R
D

A 
MLI

C 
MLI

SOUTH LOOP

49
4.39

0 km

PEAK HILL

49
0.40

0 km

49
4.96

0 km

49
4.39

5 km

115115

X80

49
6.18

4 km

49
4.13

7 km

Y MLI

Y 
MLI

49
6.65

9 km

115115

X80

48
9.37

2 km
P

R
IV

A
TE

 LX
IN

G

48
7.96

8 km
P

R
IV

A
TE

 LX
IN

G

©2015 Australian Rail Track Corporation Ltd
Dra wing sta nda rd in ac corda nce with EG P-04-01 & EGP -04-02

Us ed on / N ex t hi gher assembly

Network Information Books

Fi lena me:

NIB-T0535.VSD

Alterna te DMS  N um ber

Rev Da te Revision D esc ri ption Des igned Checked Ind.Rev App roved

Desig ned

Chec ked

Ind. Rev. Comp an y

Review 
Signature

Ind. Rev. Name

ARTC ACCEPTAN CE

Accepted by

Signed:

Acceptance Date

TITLE

NIB-T0535

Sheet No

1 of 2
Scale

NTS

Sheet Size

A4

PEAK HILL 1
P CAMPBELL

B HI LL

J SPARRO W

R RATH

5/1/ 16

ARTC 

5/1/ 16

5/1/ 16 5/1/ 16

1 21/5/19 Inla nd Rail  sig na l i nfra structure remov als upda ted

2 29/6/20 Inla nd Rail  proj ect detai ls upda ted

This diagram must be used in conjunction 
with the corresponding Network Information 
Book containing the location specific 
information in Section 2 as well as the 
legend and general information in Section 1.

3 29/7/22 Si di ng updated to l oop &  CS signa l k m corrected

CM



1

A

2 3 4 65 7 8

D

E

F

B

C

F

D

C

A

E

B

1 2 3 4 65 7 8

1

A

2 3 4 65 7 8

D

E

F

B

C

F

D

C

A

E

B

1 2 3 4 65 7 8

TO TOMINGLEY 
WEST

TO PEAK HILL

B
U

LG
A

N
D

R
A

M
IN

E R
D

500.628
 km

Z MLI

500.408
 km

Z 
MLI

©2015 Australian Rail Track Corporation Ltd
Dra wing sta nda rd in ac corda nce with EG P-04-01 & EGP -04-02

Us ed on / N ex t hi gher assembly

NETWORK INFORMATION BOOK

Fi lena me:

NIB-T0761.VSD

Alterna te DMS  N um ber

Rev Da te Revision D esc ri ption Des igned Checked Ind.Rev App roved

Desig ned

Chec ked

Ind. Rev. Comp an y

Review 
Signature

Ind. Rev. Name

ARTC ACCEPTAN CE

Accepted by

Signed:

Acceptance Date

TITLE

NIB-T0761

Sheet No

2 of 2

Scale

NTS

Sheet Size

A3

PEAK HILL 2
P CAMPBELL

A PERCY

J SPARRO W

R RATH

25/10/18

ARTC 

3/7/ 20

3/7/ 20 3/7/ 20

1

503.677
 km

B
A

R
R

A
B

A
D

EE
N

 C
RE

EK R
O

A
D

497.590
 km

498.593
 km

W
H

ITTO
N

 PA
R

K
 R

O
A

D
497.222

 km

497.247
 km

4
9

8
.6

2
8

 k
m

501.607
 km

M
IN

G
E

LO
 ST

RE
ET

MAIN LINE

X MLI

G MLI

FM MLI

FS MLI

BA

BB FA

FB

BS MLI

BM MLI

YARD 
LIMIT

SHUNT 
LIMIT

498.643
 km

498.500
 km

498.976
 km

497.363
 km

BS 
MLI

BM 
MLI

BS 
MLI

BM 
MLI

FS 
MLI

FM 
MLI

FS 
MLI

FM 
MLI

F MLI

499.922
 km

4
9

8
.5

1
0

 k
m

499.306
 km

G 
MLI
G 

MLI

4
9

9
.0

9
1

 k
m

TU
LLA

M
O

R
E R

O
A

D

PEAK HILL

5
0

4
.1

0
7

 k
m

501.138
 km

M
IN

G
E

RO
N

G
 RO

A
D

F 
MLI

X 
MLI

497.185
 km

B 
MLI

B MLI

SIDING 
1106m

497.353
 km

4
9

8
.0

5
3

 k
m

498.260
 km

500.129
 km

499.666
 km

499.585
 km

3/7/20 Inland Rail project details updated

49
7.24

2 km

115115

X25

49
8.61

3 km

115115

X25

50
0.14

2 km

115

50
1.48

5 km

115

This diagram must be used in conjunction 

with the corresponding Network Information 

Book containing the location specific 

information in Section 2 as well as the 

legend and general information in Section 1.

50
1.61

2 km

100

49
9.58

5 km

100

2 10/2/22 Speed signs for Bulgandramine Road level crossing updated



1

A

2 3 4 65 7 8

D

E

F

B

C

F

D

C

A

E

B

1 2 3 4 65 7 8

1

A

2 3 4 65 7 8

D

E

F

B

C

F

D

C

A

E

B

1 2 3 4 65 7 8

MAIN LINE

TO PEAK HILL

TO WYANGA

©2015 Australian Rail Track Corporation Ltd
Dra wing sta nda rd in ac corda nce with EG P-04-01 & EGP -04-02

Us ed on / N ex t hi gher assembly

Network Information Books

Fi lena me:

NIB-T0536.VSD

Alterna te DMS  N um ber

Rev Da te Revision D esc ri ption Des igned Checked Ind.Rev App roved

Desig ned

Chec ked

Ind. Rev. Comp an y

Review 
Signature

Ind. Rev. Name

ARTC ACCEPTAN CE

Accepted by

Signed:

Acceptance Date

TITLE

NIB-T0536

Sheet No

1 of 1

Scale

NTS

Sheet Size

A4

TOMINGLEY WEST
P CAMPBELL

B HI LL

J SPARRO W

R RATH

5/1/ 16

ARTC 

5/1/ 16

5/1/ 16 5/1/ 16

1 21/5/19 Inla nd Rail  sig na l i nfra structure remov als upda ted

TOMINGLEY 
WEST

51
9.25

8 km

51
8.10

3 km
P

R
IV

A
TE

 R
D

51
8.94

6 km
P

R
IV

A
TE

 R
D

50
5.27

5 km
P

R
IV

A
TE

 R
D

TOMINGLEY 
WEST

51
2.31

0 km

50
8.33

4 km
P

R
IV

A
TE

 R
D

YARD 
LIMIT

51
4.81

0 km

51
6.75

8 km

YARD 
LIMIT

51
5.78

4 km
T

O
M

IN
G

LEY
 W

E
ST

 R
D

2 29/6/20 Inla nd Rail  proj ect detai ls upda ted

LXING

52
1.24

6 km

52
0.06

5 km
P

R
IV

A
TE

 R
D

P
R

IV
A

TE
 R

D

51
1.22

9 km
M

C
P

H
A

IL R
D

This diagram must be used in conjunction 
with the corresponding Network Information 
Book containing the location specific 
information in Section 2 as well as the 
legend and general information in Section 1.
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This diagram must be used in conjunction 
with the corresponding Network Information 
Book containing the location specific 
information in Section 2 as well as the 
legend and general information in Section 1.
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This diagram must be used in conjunction 
with the corresponding Network Information 
Book containing the location specific 
information in Section 2 as well as the 
legend and general information in Section 1.

2 29/7/22 Si di ng updated to l oop
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with the corresponding Network Information 
Book containing the location specific 
information in Section 2 as well as the 
legend and general information in Section 1.
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23/12/194 Louis Dreyfus Commodities siding name updated

This diagram must be used in conjunction 

with the corresponding Network Information 

Book containing the location specific 

information in Section 2 as well as the 

legend and general information in Section 1.
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20/8/195 Tycannah Street crossing corrected
This diagram must be used in conjunction 

with the corresponding Network Information 

Book containing the location specific 

information in Section 2 as well as the 

legend and general information in Section 1.
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This diagram must be used in conjunction 

with the corresponding Network Information 

Book containing the location specific 

information in Section 2 as well as the 

legend and general information in Section 1.
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This diagram must be used in conjunction 

with the corresponding Network Information 

Book containing the location specific 

information in Section 2 as well as the 

legend and general information in Section 1.
23/01/23 New diagram as part of  Inland Rail N2NS stage 3 changes
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20/2/191 Lookout working notations updated & speed signs added

This diagram must be used in conjunction 

with the corresponding Network Information 

Book containing the location specific 

information in Section 2 as well as the 

legend and general information in Section 1.
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This diagram must be used in conjunction 
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